1, being lots 1 through 76, according to the plat 
recorded in Washtenaw County, Michigan Records (District). 

2. The Township Board, based on estimates provided by the Detroit Edison Company, 

determines that the amount to be assessed in the district for lighting of streets shall be 
one thousand eight hundred fifty-one and 0/100 ($1,851.00) dollars for the period 
December 31, 2025 through December 31, 2026 and that said sums shall be assessed 
equally upon each of the lots 1 through 76 at a cost of $24.36 per lot.   

3. The Township Board directs the Township Supervisor to levy this amount on the

[...]

2, being lots 77 through 198, according to the plat 
recorded in Washtenaw County, Michigan Records (District). 

2. The Township Board, based on estimates provided by the Detroit Edison Company, 

determines that the amount to be assessed in the district for lighting of streets shall be 
two thousand nine hundred sixty three and 49/100 ($2963.49) dollars for the period of 
December 31, 2025 through December 31, 2026 and that said sums shall be assessed 
equally upon each of the lots 77 through 198 at a cost of $24.29 per lot.   

3. The Township Board directs the Township Supervisor to levy this amount on the